
Tour de Paradies
26. Kleine Friedensfahrt Jena

25.Juni 2022 Eliminator U11
Ergebnis gesamt

Platz Erg. Finallauf St.Nr. Name, Vorname Verein m/w
1 1-1 28 NADOLNY, Hans Gustav 1. RC Jena m
2 1-2 25 HEINKE, Carlo 1. RC Jena m
3 1-3 24 ZAPF, Diego RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen m
4 1-4 2 HILDEBRANDT, Joshua Said RSC Turbine Erfurt m
5 2-1 23 TANIGUCHI, Akito RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen m
6 2-2 1 BUSCH, Stanley RSC Turbine Erfurt m
7 2-3 12 SCHÖNING, Moritz-Benedikt RSC Turbine Erfurt m
8 2-4 18 TÖPFER, Mato SV Sömmerda m
9 3-1 4 TREFF, Phil RSC Turbine Erfurt m

10 3-2 14 BARDELL, Leopold RFV Die Löwen Weimar m
11 3-3 7 AUST, Cora RSC Turbine Erfurt w
12 3-4 13 SIMON, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt m
13 4-1 15 DÜLL, Ole RFV Die Löwen Weimar m
14 4-2 29 COLDITZ, Liese SV Sömmerda w
15 4-3 5 WOLFRAM, Florentine 1.RSV Greiz 1886 w
16 4-4 22 CIEZAR, Marìa Jimènez RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen w
17 5-1 21 SEIDEL, Franka RFC Markkleeberg w
18 5-2 20 BERGK, Anneli SSV Gera 1990 e.V. w
19 5-3 10 NORDHAUß, Henry RSC Turbine Erfurt m
20 5-4 26 KOCH, Philine 1. RC Jena w
21 6-1 17 STRAUBEL, Elias SV Sömmerda m
22 6-2 27 GREBE, Maria 1. RC Jena w
23 6-3 9 KÄSTNER, Emilia RSC Turbine Erfurt w



Tour de Paradies
26. Kleine Friedensfahrt Jena

25. Juni 2022 Eliminator U11
Ergebnis

Pl. St.Nr. Name, Vorname Verein m/w
Schüler U11

1 28 NADOLNY, Hans Gustav 1. RC Jena m
2 25 HEINKE, Carlo 1. RC Jena m
3 24 ZAPF, Diego RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen m
4 2 HILDEBRANDT, Joshua Said RSC Turbine Erfurt m
5 23 TANIGUCHI, Akito RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen m
6 1 BUSCH, Stanley RSC Turbine Erfurt m
7 12 SCHÖNING, Moritz-Benedikt RSC Turbine Erfurt m
8 18 TÖPFER, Mato SV Sömmerda m
9 4 TREFF, Phil RSC Turbine Erfurt m

10 14 BARDELL, Leopold RFV Die Löwen Weimar m
11 13 SIMON, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt m
12 15 DÜLL, Ole RFV Die Löwen Weimar m
13 10 NORDHAUß, Henry RSC Turbine Erfurt m
14 17 STRAUBEL, Elias SV Sömmerda m

Schülerinnen U11
1 7 AUST, Cora RSC Turbine Erfurt w
2 29 COLDITZ, Liese SV Sömmerda w
3 5 WOLFRAM, Florentine 1.RSV Greiz 1886 w
4 22 CIEZAR, Marìa Jimènez RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen w
5 21 SEIDEL, Franka RFC Markkleeberg w
6 20 BERGK, Anneli SSV Gera 1990 e.V. w
7 26 KOCH, Philine 1. RC Jena w
8 27 GREBE, Maria 1. RC Jena w
9 9 KÄSTNER, Emilia RSC Turbine Erfurt w
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